THE SMARTER CHOICE.
250 0800 ASMUSS
251WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
+GF+ VARIABLE AREA FLOW METERS
FOR SIMPLE AND ACCURATE MEASUREMENT OF FLUIDS & GASES
Pressure range
Nominal pressure 10 bar at 20 °C
Materials

200-2000 83 403 341 335 2¼
300-3000 83 403 341 335 2¼
600-6000 83 403 341 335 2¼
600-6000 101 417 341 335 2¾
1000-10000 101 417 341 335 2¾
1500-15000 101 417 341 335 2¾
2000-20000 135 429 341 335 3½
3000-30000 135 429 341 335 3½
8000-60000 135 429 341 335 3½
PVDF and Trogamid (Polyamid) Options available on request
FOR SIMPLE AND ACCURATE MEASUREMENT OF FLUIDS & GASES
253WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
Short Version
PVC
Without Magnet
SKPVC50/010 2.5-25 10
SKPVC51/010 5-50 10
SKPVC52/010 10-100 10
SKPVC60/015 8-80 15
SKPVC61/015 15-150 15
SKPVC62/015 20-200 15
SKPVC70/025 15-150 25
SKPVC71/025 30-300 25
SKPVC72/025 50-500 25
SKPVC73/025 100-1000 25
Short Version
PVC
With Magnet
SKPVC500/010 2.5-25 10
SKPVC510/010 5-50 10
SKPVC520/010 10-100 10
SKPVC600/015 8-80 15
SKPVC610/015 15-150 15
SKPVC620/015 20-200 15
SKPVC700/025 15-150 25
SKPVC710/025 30-300 25
SKPVC720/025 50-500 25
SKPVC730/025 100-1000 25
Short Version
PSU
Without Magnet
SKPSU50/010 2.5-25 10
SKPSU51/010 5-50 10
SKPSU52/010 10-100 10
SKPSU60/015 8-80 15
SKPSU61/015 15-150 15
SKPSU62/015 20-200 15
SKPSU70/025 15-150 25
SKPSU71/025 30-300 25
SKPSU72/025 50-500 25
SKPSU73/025 100-1000 25
Short Version
PSU
With Magnet
SKPSU500/010 2.5-25 10
SKPSU510/010 5-50 10
SKPSU520/010 10-100 10
SKPSU600/015 8-80 15
SKPSU610/015 15-150 15
SKPSU620/015 20-200 15
SKPSU700/025 15-150 25
SKPSU710/025 30-300 25
SKPSU720/025 50-500 25
SKPSU730/025 100-1000 25
SHORT VERSION VARIABLE AREA FLOW METERS
Code Range
(Ltr / hr)
Size